
www.quik-response.ca

EMPTY SANDBAGS

SAND FILLS

EQUIPMENT RENTALS

HAND TOOLS

LABOR

$2 791.17

$5 954.51

$3 189.92

$6 408.54

$17 969.86

$8 860.88

$17 721.75

$ 7 749.72

$ 1 772.18

TOTAL

SANDBAGS

$72 418.54 N/A

Comparaison scenario : 164 linear with 3 FT High Dike (In Canadian $)

Associated Cost Comparison: Quik-Response Self-Expanding Sandbags 
VS. Traditional Sandbags

7380 UNITS
26 WORKERS 
19.5 HOURS 
507 MAN HOURS

7380 UNITS
1 WORKER 
XX HOURS 
XX MAN HOURS

ASSUMPTIONS:

SANDBAG COST.................$0.25 EACH
SAND COST........................$20.00 PER CY
SHOVELS............................$20.00 EACH

LABORER............................$20.00 PER HOUR
DUMP FEE ......................$27 PER CY
RECOVERY CREW...............2 LABORERS & OPERATORS

SOURCE: 

Quik-Response deploys 6x 
faster than normal sandbags, 
and saves users thousands of 
dollars in associated sandbags 
usage cost.

For distributorship opportunities, please visit our website 
at www.quik-response.ca or call 1 (587) 997-8186.
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