Associated Cost Comparison: Quik-Response Self-Expanding Sandbags VS. Traditional Sandbags

Comparaison scenario: 164 linear with 3 FT High Dike (In Canadian \$)

Comparaison scenario. 104 ilitear with 3 FT High Dike (in Canadian \$)		
	SANDBAGS 7380 UNITS 26 WORKERS 19.5 HOURS 507 MAN HOURS	7380 UNITS 1 WORKER XX HOURS XX MAN HOURS
EMPTY SANDBAGS	\$2 791.17	N/A
SAND FILLS	\$5 954.51	N/A
EQUIPMENT RENTALS	\$3 189.92	N/A
HAND TOOLS	\$6 408.54	N/A
LABOR	\$17 969.86	N/A
EQUIPMENT	\$8 860.88	N/A
TRANSPORT	\$17 721.75	N/A
DUMP FEES	\$ 7 749.72	N/A
LABOR	\$ 1 772.18	N/A
TOTAL	\$72 418.54	N/A



Quik-Response deploys 6x faster than normal sandbags, and saves users thousands of dollars in associated sandbags usage cost.



QUIK-RESPONSE ™ is a Registred Trademark of Vasalta

For distributorship opportunities, please visit our website at www.quik-response.ca or call 1 (587) 997-8186.